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9-E :;0AA>2. &5AB @50;87C5BAO 2 D>@<5 :59A>2, 2@5<O ?@>E>645=8O – >:>;> 

15 <8=CB. #> 8B>30< 4803=>AB8:8 @5:><5=4C5BAO ?@>2545=85 

:>=AC;LB0F88 ?> ?>;CG5==K< @57C;LB0B0< (2 8=48284C0;L=>< 8;8 

3@C??>2>< D>@<0B5). 

&5<0 3. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==0S 4803=>AB8:0 № 1 « >8 ?@>DA@54O» 8 
@071>@ @57C;PB0B>2 – 1 G0A 

�;S >1CG0RI8EAS – CG0AB=8:>2 ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» 4>ABC?=0 
?@>D>@85=B0F8>==0S 4803=>AB8:0 № 1 « >8 ?@>DA@54O» – >=0 
>1S70B5;P=0 4;S ?@>2545=8S. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==0O 4803=>AB8:0 

>1CG0NI8EAO =0 8=B5@=5B-?;0BD>@<5 bvbinfo.ru 4;O 70@538AB@8@>20==KE 

CG0AB=8:>2 ?@>5:B0 ?>72>;O5B >?@545;8BL B@51C5<K9 >1J5< 
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?@>D>@85=B0F8>==>9 ?><>I8 8 AD>@<8@>20BL 40;L=59HCN 

8=48284C0;L=CN B@05:B>@8N CG0AB8O 2 ?@>3@0<<5 ?@>D>@85=B0F8>==>9 

@01>BK.  5B>48:0 « >8 ?@>DA@54K» – >=;09=-4803=>AB8:0 

?@>D5AA8>=0;L=KE A:;>==>AB59 8 =0?@02;5==>AB8 >1CG0NI8EAO. � 

@57C;LB0B0E >1CG0NI89AO ?>;CG05B @5:><5=40F88 ?> ?>AB@>5=8N B@5:0 

2=CB@8 ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» («#@>D5AA8>=0;L=KE A@54»). 

#@54CA<>B@5=K <5B>48:8 4;O 6–7-E, 8 – 9-E :;0AA>2.  5B>48:0 

@50;87C5BAO 2 D>@<5 :59A>2, 2@5<O ?@>E>645=8O – >:>;> 15 <8=CB. #> 

8B>30< 4803=>AB8:8 @5:><5=4C5BAO ?@>2545=85 :>=AC;LB0F88 ?> 

?>;CG5==K< @57C;LB0B0< (2 8=48284C0;L=>< 8;8 3@C??>2>< D>@<0B5). 

�>7<>6=> ?@>2545=85 :>=AC;LB0F88 A ?><>ILN 2845>70?8A8 3>B>2>9 

:>=AC;LB0F88, 4>ABC?=>9 CG0AB=8:0< ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» =0 

8=B5@=5B-?;0BD>@<5 bvbinfo.ru. 

&5<0 4. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «%8AB5<0 >1@07>20=8S $>AA88» 
(4>?>;=8B5;P=>5 >1@07>20=85, C@>2=8 ?@>D5AA8>=0;P=>3> 
>1@07>20=8S, AB@0B5388 ?>ABC?;5=8S) – 1 G0A 

6–7-5 :;0AAO. "1CG0NI85AO 7=0:><OBAO A A8AB5<>9 >1I53> >1@07>20=8O 
$( 8 ?>=OB85< «4>?>;=8B5;L=>5 >1@07>20=85 4;O H:>;L=8:>2», 

>1AC640NB 7=0G5=85 8 2>7<>6=>AB8, :>B>@K5 405B >1@07>20=85 :064><C 

G5;>25:C, CG0BAO ?>418@0BL 4>?>;=8B5;L=>5 >1@07>20=85 4;O @5H5=8O 

@07=KE 7040G, 2 B>< G8A;5 4;O ?>43>B>2:8 : 1C4CI5<C ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=><C 

2K1>@C. 

8–9-5 :;0AAO. "1CG0NI85AO 7=0:><OBAO A ?>=OB85< «?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>5 
>1@07>20=85» 8 53> C@>2=O<8, CG0BAO A>>B=>A8BL ?@>D5AA88 8 C@>25=L 

>1@07>20=8O, :>B>@K9 B@51C5BAO 4;O 8E >A2>5=8O, C7=0NB >1 CA;>28OE 
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?>ABC?;5=8O, 4;8B5;L=>AB8 >1CG5=8O, @57C;LB0B0E >1@07>20=8O 2 

CG@5645=8OE A@54=53> 8 2KAH53> ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>3> >1@07>20=8O. 

&5<0 5. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «#@>1CR ?@>D5AA8R 2 AD5@5 
=0C:8 8 >1@07>20=8S» (<>45;8@CRI0S >=;09=-?@>10 =0 ?;0BD>@<5 
?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» ?> ?@>D5AA88 CG8B5;S, ?@8C@>G5==0S : 
�>4C ?5403>30 8 =0AB02=8:0) – 1 G0A 

#@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10 :0: A@54AB2> 0:BC0;870F88 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>3> 

A0<>>?@545;5=8O >1CG0NI8EAO. �=0:><AB2> A :;NG52K<8 >B@0A;52K<8 

=0?@02;5=8O<8 M:>=><8:8 $>AA89A:>9 (545@0F88 8 @5H5=85 >=;09=-?@>1 

(<>45;8@CNI0O ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10) :0: ?@0:B8:>->@85=B8@>20==KE 

7040G A ?><>ILN F8D@>2KE 8=B5@0:B82=KE B5E=>;>389 (?@8;>65=89-

A8<C;OB>@>2 =0 ?;0BD>@<5 ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» bvbinfo.ru). 

(>@<8@>20=85 ?@54AB02;5=89 > :><?5B5=F8OE 8 >A>15==>ABOE ?@>D5AA89, 

=5>1E>48<KE 4;O >ACI5AB2;5=8O :>=:@5B=>9 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 

45OB5;L=>AB8. #@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10 ?> ?@>D5AA88 CG8B5;O, 

?@8C@>G5==0O : �>4C ?5403>30 8 =0AB02=8:0, 2 @0<:0E :>B>@>9 

>1CG0NI8<AO =5>1E>48<> ?@>9B8 ?>A;54>20B5;L=>ABL MB0?>2: 

 �=0:><AB2> A ?@>D5AA859 8 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 >1;0ABLN. 

 #>AB0=>2:0 7040G8 8 ?>43>B>28B5;L=>->1CG0NI89 MB0?. 

 #@0:B8G5A:>5 2K?>;=5=85 7040=8O. 

 �025@H0NI89 MB0? (70:@5?;5=85 ?>;CG5==KE 7=0=89, ?>;CG5=85 

F8D@>2>3> 0@B5D0:B0). 

&5<0 6. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «$>AA8S 2 45;5». '0ABP 1 (=0 
2O1>@: 8<?>@B>70<5I5=85, 0280AB@>5=85, AC4>2>645=85, 
AC4>AB@>5=85, ;5A=0S ?@><OH;5==>ABP) – 1 G0A 
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�;S >1CG0RI8EAS, =5 ?@8=8<0RI8E CG0AB85 2 ?@>5:B5 «�8;5B 2 
1C4CI55», @5:><5=4C5BAS ?@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «$>AA8S 2 
45;5» (G0ABP 1). #@>A25I5=85 >1CG0NI8EAO 8 D>@<8@>20=85 
?>7=020B5;L=>3> 8=B5@5A0 : 2K1>@C ?@>D5AA89 2 A>2@5<5==>9 M:>=><8:5 

=0H59 AB@0=K. �5<>=AB@0F8O ?5@5G=O B5E=>;>38G5A:8E =8H, 2 :>B>@>< 

@>AA89A:85 =0CG=>-B5E=8G5A:85 4>AB865=8O 0:B82=> 2=54@ONBAO 2 

B5E=>;>38G5A:85 >B@0A;8 @50;L=>3> A5:B>@0 M:>=><8:8, 8 A> 2@5<5=5< 

@57C;LB0B MB>9 @01>BK 709<5B 4>AB>9=>5 <5AB> =5 B>;L:> =0 @>AA89A:><, 

=> 8 <8@>2>< @K=:5, D>@<8@CO CAB>9G82K9 B@5=4: @>AA89A:85 B5E=>;>388 

– MB> :0G5AB2>, 157>?0A=>ABL, MDD5:B82=>ABL. � @0<:0E 70=OB8O 

?@54;>65=K A;54CNI85 >B@0A;8 8 B5<0B8:8 =0 2K1>@: 

8<?>@B>70<5I5=85, 0280AB@>5=85, AC4>2>645=85, AC4>AB@>5=85, ;5A=0O 

?@><KH;5==>ABL. �;O ?5403>3>2-=02830B>@>2 �A5@>AA89A:>3> ?@>5:B0 

«�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» 1C45B 4>ABC?=0 20@80B82=>ABL 4;O 2K1>@0 >=;09=-?@>1 

2 F8D@>2>< 8=AB@C<5=B5 ?@>5:B0 «�>=AB@C:B>@ 1C4CI53>». �;O 

D>@<8@>20=8O ?@>3@0<<K >=;09=-?@>1 @5:><5=4>20=> 2 ?5@2>5 70=OB85 

2:;NG8BL ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=CN ?@>1C ?> ?@>D5AA88 2 AD5@5 =0C:8 8 

>1@07>20=8O. 

&5<0 6. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==0S 4803=>AB8:0 № 2 « >8 >@85=B8@O» 8 
@071>@ @57C;PB0B>2 – 1 G0A 

�;S >1CG0RI8EAS – CG0AB=8:>2 ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» 4>ABC?=0 
?@>D>@85=B0F8>==0S 4803=>AB8:0 № 2 « >8 >@85=B8@O» – 
>1S70B5;P=0 4;S ?@>2545=8S. 

#@>D>@85=B0F8>==0O 4803=>AB8:0 >1CG0NI8EAO =0 8=B5@=5B-?;0BD>@<5 

bvbinfo.ru (4;O 70@538AB@8@>20==KE CG0AB=8:>2 ?@>5:B0) ?>72>;O5B 

>?@545;8BL B@51C5<K9 >1J5< ?@>D>@85=B0F8>==>9 ?><>I8 8 
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AD>@<8@>20BL 40;L=59HCN 8=48284C0;L=CN B@05:B>@8N CG0AB8O 2 

?@>3@0<<5 ?@>D>@85=B0F8>==>9 @01>BK.  5B>48:0 « >8 >@85=B8@K» – 

>=;09=-4803=>AB8:0 >A>15==>AB59 ?>AB@>5=8O >1@07>20B5;L=>-

?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 B@05:B>@88. � 8–9-E :;0AA0E <5B>48:0 =0?@02;5=0 =0 

>F5=:C F5==>AB=KE >@85=B8@>2 2 AD5@5 A0<>>?@545;5=8O >1CG0NI8EAO 8 

C@>2=O 3>B>2=>AB8 : ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=><C A0<>>?@545;5=8N. � 6–7-E 

:;0AA>2 2:;NG05B B>;L:> 4803=>AB8:C 3>B>2=>AB8 : ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=><C 

A0<>>?@545;5=8N 8 =5 2:;NG05B 4803=>AB8:C F5==>AB=KE >@85=B8@>2. #> 

8B>30< 4803=>AB8:8 @5:><5=4C5BAO ?@>2545=85 :>=AC;LB0F88 ?> 

?>;CG5==K< @57C;LB0B0< (2 8=48284C0;L=>< 8;8 3@C??>2>< D>@<0B5). 

�>7<>6=> ?@>2545=85 :>=AC;LB0F88 A ?><>ILN 2845>70?8A8 3>B>2>9 

:>=AC;LB0F88 (4>ABC?=>9 CG0AB=8:0< ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» =0 

8=B5@=5B-?;0BD>@<5 bvbinfo.ru). #@>2545=85 4803=>AB8:8 2>7<>6=> A 

?@8<5=5=85< M;5:B@>==>3> >1CG5=8O 8 48AB0=F8>==KE >1@07>20B5;L=KE 

B5E=>;>389. 

&5<0 7. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «$>AA8S ?@><OH;5==0S: C7=0R 
4>AB865=8S AB@0=O 2 AD5@5 ?@><OH;5==>AB8 8 ?@>872>4AB20» 
(BS65;0S ?@><OH;5==>ABP, 4>1OG0 8 ?5@5@01>B:0 AO@PS) – 1 G0A 

#>?C;O@870F8O 8 ?@>A25I5=85 >1CG0NI8EAO =0 >A=>25 7=0:><AB20 A 

4>AB865=8O<8 AB@0=K 2 AD5@5 ?@><KH;5==>AB8 8 ?@>872>4AB25==KE 

B5E=>;>389. �=0:><AB2> =0 >A=>25 2845>AN65B>2 8 8=B5@2LN A M:A?5@B0<8 

8 A?5F80;8AB0<8 2 >1;0AB8 ?@><KH;5==>9 8 A<56=KE B5E=>;>389. 

#>2KH5=85 8=D>@<8@>20==>AB8 > 4>AB865=8OE 8 ?5@A?5:B820E @0728B8O 

?@><KH;5==>AB8, =0?@02;5==>5 =0 @5H5=85 206=59H8E 7040G @0728B8O 

>1I5AB20 8 AB@0=K. �=D>@<8@>20=85 > ?@>D5AA8OE 8 A>2@5<5==>< @K=:5 

B@C40 2 >1;0AB8 ?@><KH;5==>AB8 8 A<56=KE >B@0A;59. 
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&5<0 8. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «#@>1CR ?@>D5AA8R 2 AD5@5 
?@><OH;5==>AB8» (<>45;8@CRI0S >=;09=-?@>10 =0 ?;0BD>@<5 
?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» ?> ?@>D5AA8S< =0 2O1>@: <5B0;;C@3, 
A?5F80;8AB ?> 0448B82=O< B5E=>;>38S< 8 4@.) – 1 G0A 

#@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10 :0: A@54AB2> 0:BC0;870F88 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>3> 

A0<>>?@545;5=8O >1CG0NI8EAO. �=0:><AB2> A :;NG52K<8 >B@0A;52K<8 

=0?@02;5=8O<8 M:>=><8:8 $>AA89A:>9 (545@0F88 8 @5H5=85 >=;09=-?@>1 

(<>45;8@CNI0O ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10) :0: ?@0:B8:>->@85=B8@>20==KE 

7040G A ?><>ILN F8D@>2KE 8=B5@0:B82=KE B5E=>;>389 (?@8;>65=89-

A8<C;OB>@>2 =0 ?;0BD>@<5 ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» bvbinfo.ru). 

(>@<8@>20=85 ?@54AB02;5=89 > :><?5B5=F8OE 8 >A>15==>ABOE ?@>D5AA89, 

=5>1E>48<KE 4;O >ACI5AB2;5=8O :>=:@5B=>9 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 

45OB5;L=>AB8. #@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10 ?> ?@>D5AA88 2 AD5@5 

?@><KH;5==>AB8, 2 @0<:0E :>B>@>9 >1CG0NI8<AO =5>1E>48<> ?@>9B8 

?>A;54>20B5;L=>ABL MB0?>2: 

 �=0:><AB2> A ?@>D5AA859 8 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 >1;0ABLN. 

 #>AB0=>2:0 7040G8 8 ?>43>B>28B5;L=>->1CG0NI89 MB0?. 

 #@0:B8G5A:>5 2K?>;=5=85 7040=8O. 

 �025@H0NI89 MB0? (70:@5?;5=85 ?>;CG5==KE 7=0=89, ?>;CG5=85 

F8D@>2>3> 0@B5D0:B0). 

&5<0 9. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «$>AA8S F8D@>20S: C7=0R 
4>AB865=8S AB@0=O 2 >1;0AB8 F8D@>2OE B5E=>;>389» 
(8=D>@<0F8>==O5 B5E=>;>388, 8A:CAAB25==O9 8=B5;;5:B, 
@>1>B>B5E=8:0) – 1 G0A 

#>?C;O@870F8O 8 ?@>A25I5=85 >1CG0NI8EAO =0 >A=>25 7=0:><AB20 A 

4>AB865=8O<8 AB@0=K 2 AD5@5 F8D@>2KE B5E=>;>389. �=0:><AB2> =0 
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>A=>25 2845>AN65B>2 8 8=B5@2LN A M:A?5@B0<8 8 A?5F80;8AB0<8 2 >1;0AB8 

A:2>7=KE F8D@>2KE B5E=>;>389. #>2KH5=85 8=D>@<8@>20==>AB8 > 

4>AB865=8OE 8 ?5@A?5:B820E @0728B8O F8D@>2870F88, =0?@02;5==>9 =0 

@5H5=85 206=59H8E 7040G @0728B8O >1I5AB20 8 AB@0=K. �=D>@<8@>20=85 

> ?@>D5AA8OE 8 A>2@5<5==>< @K=:5 B@C40 2 >1;0AB8 F8D@>2>9 M:>=><8:8 

8 A<56=KE >B@0A;59. 

&5<0 10. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «#@>1CR ?@>D5AA8R 2 >1;0AB8 
F8D@>2OE B5E=>;>389» (<>45;8@CRI0S >=;09=-?@>10 =0 ?;0BD>@<5 
?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» ?> ?@>D5AA8S< =0 2O1>@: ?@>3@0<<8AB, 
@>1>B>B5E=8: 8 4@.) – 1 G0A 

#@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10 :0: A@54AB2> 0:BC0;870F88 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>3> 

A0<>>?@545;5=8O >1CG0NI8EAO. �=0:><AB2> A :;NG52K<8 >B@0A;52K<8 

=0?@02;5=8O<8 M:>=><8:8 $>AA89A:>9 (545@0F88 8 @5H5=85 >=;09=-?@>1 

(<>45;8@CNI0O ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10) :0: ?@0:B8:>->@85=B8@>20==KE 

7040G A ?><>ILN F8D@>2KE 8=B5@0:B82=KE B5E=>;>389 (?@8;>65=89-

A8<C;OB>@>2 =0 ?;0BD>@<5 ?@>5:B0 «�8;5B 2 1C4CI55» bvbinfo.ru). 

(>@<8@>20=85 ?@54AB02;5=89 > :><?5B5=F8OE 8 >A>15==>ABOE ?@>D5AA89, 

=5>1E>48<KE 4;O >ACI5AB2;5=8O :>=:@5B=>9 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 

45OB5;L=>AB8. #@>D5AA8>=0;L=0O ?@>10 ?> ?@>D5AA88 2 AD5@5 F8D@>2KE 

B5E=>;>389, 2 @0<:0E :>B>@>9 >1CG0NI8<AO =5>1E>48<> ?@>9B8 

?>A;54>20B5;L=>ABL MB0?>2: 

 �=0:><AB2> A ?@>D5AA859 8 ?@>D5AA8>=0;L=>9 >1;0ABLN. 

 #>AB0=>2:0 7040G8 8 ?>43>B>28B5;L=>->1CG0NI89 MB0?. 

 #@0:B8G5A:>5 2K?>;=5=85 7040=8O. 

 �025@H0NI89 MB0? (70:@5?;5=85 ?>;CG5==KE 7=0=89, ?>;CG5=85 

F8D@>2>3> 0@B5D0:B0). 
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&5<0 11. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «$>AA8S 2 45;5». '0ABP 2 (=0 
2O1>@: <548F8=0, @5018;8B0F8S, 35=5B8:0) – 1 G0A 

�;S >1CG0RI8EAS, =5 ?@8=8<0RI8E CG0AB85 2 ?@>5:B5 «�8;5B 2 
1C4CI55», @5:><5=4C5BAS ?@>D>@85=B0F8>==>5 70=SB85 «$>AA8S 2 
45;5» (G0ABP 2, 1 G0A) 

#@>A25I5=85 >1CG0NI8EAO 8 D>@<8@>20=85 ?>7=020B5;L=>3> 8=B5@5A0 : 

2K1>@C ?@>D5AA89 2 A>2@5<5==>9 M:>=><8:5 =0H59 AB@0=K. �5<>=AB@0F8O 

?5@5G=O B5E=>;>38G5A:8E =8H, 2 :>B>@>< @>AA89A:85 =0CG=>-B5E=8G5A:85 

4>AB865=8O 0:B82=> 2=54@ONBAO 2 B5E=>;>38G5A:85 >B@0A;8 @50;L=>3> 

A5:B>@0 M:>=><8:8 8 A> 2@5<5=5< @57C;LB0B MB>9 @01>BK 709<5B 4>AB>9=>5 

<5AB> =5 B>;L:> =0 @>AA89A:><, => 8 <8@>2>< @K=:5, D>@<8@CO 

CAB>9G82K9 B@5=4: @>AA89A:85 B5E=>;>388 – MB> :0G5AB2>, 157>?0A=>ABL, 

MDD5:B82=>ABL. � @0<:0E 70=OB8O ?@54;>65=K A;54CNI85 >B@0A;8 8 

B5<0B8:8 =0 2K1>@: <548F8=0, @5018;8B0F8O, 35=5B8:0. 

&5<0 11. #@>D>@85=B0F8>==0S 4803=>AB8:0 № 3 « >8 B0;0=BO» 8 
@071>@ @57C;PB0B>2 – 1 G0A 
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